Excellent/Master

Master Preferred

4005 Gidget
4007 Tuggerz
4001 ZAP
4004 Logun

Excellent Preferred

4006 Geordi

Master Preferred

8008 Rosie
8005 Sassy
8004 Sailor

Master

8001 Caper
8009 Shooter
8006 Roxy
8003 Lee Loo
8007 Paisley

Lisa Jarvis

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian
Poodle

Norwich Terrier

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Tibetan Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Chinese Crested

All American/Mixed Breed

Course Yardage:

Amy Balchum
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Bob Hodge

Course Yardage:

Aiden Lee

Course Yardage:

Paula Jarabin
Sue Guzenske
Patti Suttle

Course Yardage:

Christine Burton
Christine Burton
Christine Burton
Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

178 Course Time: 81
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:59:71 100 1st 2z 0O 0 0O O O O
0:69:29 100 2nd o1 0 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0 2 2 0 2 o0
0:70:08 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 1 o0
178 Course Time: 81
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
178 course Time: 76
FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:54:11 100 st L 21 0 0 0O O O O
0:59:00 100 2nd a7 0 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
178 course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:52:34 100 1st Ll 23 0 0 0O O O O
0:55:59 100 2nd L) LI 20 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:76 100 3rd L 20 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:74:02 NO [T O 0 1 0 0 0 0
0:81:01 NQ LI L O 5 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Master Preferred

12008 Remi
12010 Bear
12003 Windy
12011 Skipper
12017 Charlie
12019 Evie
12006 Rigby

Master

12005 Presto
12012 Toast
12016 Clooney
12001 Sage

Excellent

12009 Dig It!

Lisa Jarvis
Course Yardage:
12 inch
Poodle Marcia Siderow
Keeshond Edward Tyler

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Carol Lyon

Sue Guzenske

Miniature American Shepherd Petra Kearney

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Carol Lyon

JoAnn Borchard

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Janis Stonerook

English Cocker Spaniel Leslie Wilk
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom West
Shetland Sheepdog Tawn Sinclair
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Miniature Poodle Nancy Lewis

187 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
No Time NQ LI L O 0o 1 0 0 0 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0 2 0
0:54:63 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 1 o0
0:55:47 NQ L1 o 0 0 0 0 1 o0
0:66:48 NQ L) OO 0o 1 0 0 0 O
0:68:23 NO LI L O 0 2 1 0 2 0
0:82:27 NO [T O 8 0 1 0 1 0
178 course Time: -7
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
No Time NQ LI L O o 1 0 o0 1 1
0:58:03 NQ [ O 0 2 2 0 1 0
0:66:79 NQ LI L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:82:67 NO [ i 33 0 1 0 0 O
178 Course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:77:11 NO [ O 8 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master

16002
16013
16014
16003
16021
16019

Master

16017
16001
16015
16012
16018
16008
16006
16009
16005
16010
16016

Preferred

Riley
Kamui
Reign
Lizzy
Lani

Frankie

Luc
Loki
Ziva
Champion
Todd
Katniss
Zasu
Zest
Rani
Echo
Teddy

Lisa Jarvis

Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak
Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Australian Shepherd Kathy Parijs
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin
Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl

Keeshond Carol Blair

Mudi Claudine Armand
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons
Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Border Collie Miki Shannon
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Whippet Terri Lowe
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair

Keeshond Carol Blair

Course Time:

Time Score Q

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:63:65 100 1st

0:47:70 NO [ O

0:64:71 NOQ L O

0:67:40 No L) O

0:70:17 Nno L) O

0:73:20 NQ L1 [
187  course Time: 71

Time Score @

[]

O 0O 00

9

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:53:67 100 st L]
0:66:80 100 2nd [

ABSENT L [
No Time NQ [ [
No Time NQ Q [
0:40:01 NO [ []
0:50:93 NO L] [
0:54:04 NO [ []
0:55:35 NO [ [
0:57:08 NQ [ [
0:69:47 NQ [ [

[]

Y O Y A I O

17
4

FAULTS |
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 2 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 2 1 0 1 0

FAULTS |

R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1 0
0 3 0 0 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Excellent

16020 Beckett
16007 Emma
16004 Chainsaw
16011 Gypsy

Lisa Jarvis
Course Yardage:
16 inch
Border Collie Sonja Donaldson
Keeshond Patti Voyles

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons

Keeshond Linden Johnson

187 Course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ LI L O 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0O 0 O
0:56:83 NQ LI L O 0 2 1 0 1 O
0:90:93 NO [ . 57 2 2 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master Preferred

20030
20022

Master

20001
20029
20017
20012
20003
20015
20021
20005
20010
20007
20025
20016
20041
20019
20024
20002
20031
20008
20014

Doogie

Toby

Zipper
Busy
Jazzy
Susie-K
Rocket
Hitch
Joule
Bacon

Hi Yah
Mr. Quinn
Rudy
Duane O
Zooom
Echo
Jordache
Capri
Kody

Iris

Teak

Lisa Jarvis

20 inch

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Tracy Golden
Leslie Reagan

Course Yardage:

Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Nancy Gills
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Graczyk
Nancy Necker
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Kelly Culbert
George Stupar
Fran Fleck
Janet Brown
George Stupar
Nancy Smith
JJ Birkenshaw
Julie Bartak
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Cucura

Margie Hanlon

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

195

Course Time: 7”7

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:46:95 NOQ L OO 0 2 1 0 2 o0
0:72:04 NQ LI i 0 2 0 0 1 o0

Course Time: 68

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:47:79 100 1st 1 20 0O 0 0O O O O
0:49:98 100 2nd [ 0 18 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:28 100 3rd L LT 17 0 0 0O O O O
0:51:18 100 ah L1 LT 16 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:93 100 ] 16 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:59:52 100 O 8 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L o 0 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ [ O 0 1 1 0 3 0
0:37:82 NO L1 L O 0 1 0 0 1 O
0:43:13 NO [ L O 0O 0 0O 1 1 O
0:44:17 NQ L1 o 0 0 0 0 1 o0
0:49:32 NO [ L O 0 0 0O 0O 2 0
0:51:78 NQ [ N 0o 3 1 0 1 0
0:52:97 NQ [ 0O 0O 0 1 0 0 0
0:54:06 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 1 0
0:55:12 NQ L o 0 0 1 0 1 o0
0:56:54 NQ [ O 0 0 0 0 1 0
0:60:79 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 4 O
0:71:02 NO [ L O 9 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Excellent

20006
20026
20018
20009
20028
20011
20027

Master

24001
24003
24002
24004

Cecllia
Elton
Faith
Detour
Fusion
Aurora

Zuma

Dare
Audrey Rose
Diamond

April

Lisa Jarvis

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Terrier

Course Yardage:

Julia Wolfe
Julia Wolfe

J. Kim Allred
Melissa Henning
Ann Grimes

Suzanne Claus

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak

24 inch

Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog

Course Yardage:

Janelle Fuchigami
Lisa Shapiro
Nici Parker

JoAnn Boyer

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

195 Course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O O O
ABSENT [ O 0 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
0:35:07 NQ L1 o 0 1 1 0 1 o0
0:44:98 NO [ L O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:61:87 NO LI L O 0 2 1 0 1 0
0:73:80 NO [ L O 5 1 0 0 1 0
195  course Time: 72
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:70 100 st LI L 29 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:55:04 100 2nd ] 16 0 0 0 0 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:83:45 NQ L1 o 33 0 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier

8003 Lee Loo

Premier Preferred

12011 Skipper

Premier

12005 Presto

Premier Preferred

16021 Lani
16019 Frankie
16003 Lizzy

Premier

16017 Luc
16009 Zest
16015 Ziva
16008 Katniss
16006 Zasu
16010 Echo

Lisa Jarvis

08 inch

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Pyrenean Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Mudi
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Patti Keating

Sue Guzenske

Janis Stonerook

Molly Tobin
Colleen Thurston

Patti Keating

Dorothy Diehl
Penny Scott-Fox
Claudine Armand
Michiko Sclar
Miki Shannon

Tawn Sinclair

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:75:84 NQ L 0
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:55:40 100 st L L
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO L] O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:56:33 100 st Ll
No Time NO [ O O
0:53:31 NO L] O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:53:10 100 1st LI

ABSENT L OO

ABSENT | .

ABSENT LI OO
0:51:48 NQ L1 OO
0:57:01 NQ [T O O

EAULTS |

Time R W T F E
33 1.0 0 0 O
EAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 1 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 O

0o 1 1 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 0O
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 0 O

0o 1 2 0 1 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier

20016 Duane O
20020 Sandy
20024 Jordache
20021 Joule
20009 Detour
20010 Hi Yah
20019 Echo
20017 Jazzy

Premier

24002 Diamond
24004 April

Lisa Jarvis

20 inch

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog

Janet Brown
Eileen Kickish
JJ Birkenshaw
Dixie Hambrick
Melissa Henning
Kelly Culbert
Nancy Smith
Nancy Gills

Nici Parker

JoAnn Boyer

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:44:12 100 1st Ll
0:48:05 100 2nd [

ABSENT [ O O

ABSENT LI O O
0:34:53 NO L] O O
0:36:76 No L) OO
0:50:45 NO [ O O
0:53:53 NQ L1 O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NOQ L O O
0:60:80 NO [ O O

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open Preferred

12020 Wills
12022 River

Open

12021 lzzy

Open Preferred

16026 Salty
16025 Molly

Open

16023 Brie

Open Preferred

20034 kona
20036 Blade

Open

20033 Milo
20035 Ash
20032 Winnie

Lisa Jarvis

12 inch

Sussex Spaniel

Border Collie

12 inch

Course Yardage:

Marta Rallis
Blaire Odonnell

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Chantell Stanek

16 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch
Border Collie
20 inch

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Patti Suttle
Laura Leyda

Course Yardage:

Margie Hanlon

Course Yardage:

Molly Donovan
Margie Hanlon

Course Yardage:

Fran Fleck

JoAnn Borchard

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carola Berger

177 Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:42:69 NO L

OO

172 Course Time:

Time Score @Q
0:71:30 95 v/

78

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L O

182 Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

79

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:57:79 NO [

OO

177 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:80:46 NO L1

76

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

182 Course Time:

Time Score Q

81

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:64:39 95 1st L1 [
0:68:93 NO L N
182  course Time: 74

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:51:55 95 1st L1 LI
0:49:06 NQ L) 0O
0:49:82 No LT O O

FAULTS
Time R w T F E
0 4 2 0 1 0

0 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 0 3 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
8 3 0 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice

Novice B

8012 Ten

Novice A

8011 Skittles

Novice B

12023 Scout

Novice Preferred

20037 Barrett
16028 Maverick
16029 Juno

Novice B

16024 Jyn Erso
16027 Jazz

Novice B

20038 Dakota

Lisa Jarvis

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Jack Russell Terrier Aileen Cabral

Course Yardage:

12 inch
Rat Terrier Janet K Harlow
Course Yardage:
16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michelle Mendoza
All American/Mixed Breed Abigail Borodaty
All American/Mixed Breed Julie Taylor

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Border Collie Juanita Kay
Keeshond Linden Johnson
Course Yardage:
20 inch

All American/Mixed Breed Blaire Odonnell

145 Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

145 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:88:13

NQ L)

83

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

145  course Time:

Time Score Q
0:67:89

NQ L)

78

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

158 course Time:

Time Score Q

80

Place 2xQ/ Top25

No Time NO L] O O
0:62:12 NQ L] O O
0:83:96 Nno L) Higm

152 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:58:61 95 W

76

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

ABSENT L

OO

158 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:98:99

NQ L)

75

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
5 3 3 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 3 2 0 3 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 2 0 0 1 0

0 3 1 0 2 0

3 2 1 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
23 0 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

o Lisa Jarvis o Saturday, July 23, 2022 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 158 course Time: 7

Novice A 24 inch EAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra Lounsberry 0:68:17 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



